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1 Sa n Ma te o  * 115.800 28.175 29.125 29.375 29.125

14 1 1

6112 M olly Chen 9.550 9.725 9.625

6108 A r issa  Joshi 9.325 9.7509.725

6111 Zoe  Lien 9.300 9.725 9.7509.775

6110 Pene lope  Yu 9.675 9.875

2 Ba y  A e r ia ls * 115.200 28.600 28.800 29.025 28.775

21 2 4

6015 Ce line  Ko 9.775 9.500 9.5259.700

6013 S r i M andusam anu 9.475 9.700 9.7509.650

6012 Lyla  Ella 9.350

6011 S adie  V iau 9.600 9.5009.675

3 A irborne * 114.775 28.400 28.400 29.300 28.675

32 4 2

6004 Cae lyn Boughton 9.575 9.725 9.450

6007 Ca itlin O rtiz 9.475 9.225 9.825

6002 Lexie  S ante lla 9.350 9.6759.825

6001 Ashle igh Ng 9.450 9.5509.650

4 Pa c ific  W e st  * 113.775 27.400 28.550 29.225 28.600

59 3 3

6101 Izzy M andiga l 9.275 9.550 9.7009.750

6098 Ashley Berta lotto 9.125 9.475 9.4259.725

6099 Jae la  V illa reyes 9.000 9.525 9.4759.750

5 W e st  V a lle y  * 113.250 27.525 28.200 28.900 28.625

47T 5 5

6144 Em m a Lagergren 9.425 9.425 9.5009.575

6139 Andrea  Ye 9.050 9.350 9.5509.775

6140 Janey Liang 9.050 9.425 9.550

6141 Phoebe  W ong 9.575

6 Tita ns * 112.250 28.250 27.600 28.025 28.375

73 8 14

6131 Adia  S e ide r 9.875 9.275 9.3509.275

6130 Eleanor C rane 9.275 9.325

6125 Nata lie  Liu 9.100 9.350 9.6009.425

6129 M aeve  Breyta 8.975 9.425
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7 Ult ima te  Sports  * 111.800 27.050 27.825 28.675 28.250

1112 7 6

6134 Ayla  Kim 9.100 9.125 9.5009.600

6135 Louna  M a ila rd 9.000 9.375 9.4259.525

6132 V irginia  Ba ldw in 8.950 9.3259.550

6137 Lexi Eastep 9.325

8 Gold Sta r  * 111.075 27.525 27.550 28.500 27.500

16T7T 9 7

6073 Kate  O tto 9.250 9.200 9.1259.400

6074 Yae l Ovadia 9.175 8.900 9.0009.475

6072 S ydney Garcia 9.100

6067 M a lissa  C ia 9.450 9.3759.625

9 Exce l * 110.825 26.950 27.250 28.200 28.425

613T 12 11

6059 T eagan Bracha 9.350 9.150 9.4509.525

6060 Har low  Ha fen 8.925 8.950 9.5509.350

6056 Audr ianna  M endez 8.675 9.425

6055 Pyper Diehl 9.150 9.325

10 North Ba y  * 110.700 26.950 27.425 28.050 28.275

8T13T 10 13

6096 S arah Kennedy 9.025 9.325 9.4509.325

6094 T ina  Harr ison 9.025 9.4009.375

6097 Abby S egura 8.900 9.125 9.4259.350

6095 Cassandra  C ross 8.975

11 The  Ca v e  * 110.475 26.600 27.375 28.225 28.275

8T19 11 10

6118 C la ra  Zoog 9.075 9.100 9.5509.425

6120 Julia  Be rnste in 8.900 9.300 9.2259.325

6117 Ella  Binyild iz 8.625 8.975 9.5009.475

12 Ea st  Ba y  * 110.075 27.225 26.800 28.425 27.625

1511 20T 8

6051 Ouiza  Douicher 9.250 9.725 9.4259.525

6049 M olly Eichenberger 9.050 8.150 9.1009.400

6050 M ara  DaS ilva -Graves 8.925 8.925 9.1009.500
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13 CGA  * 110.000 27.375 27.200 27.150 28.275

8T10 13T 23

6026 Jeenah Pokam 9.250 9.425 9.4258.950

6028 Ke lly Li 9.075 9.025 9.4008.650

6027 Em i S pencer 9.050 8.750 9.4509.550

14 Clov is  * 109.775 26.275 28.050 28.075 27.375

1825 6 12

6039 Kenda ll Phim m achack 9.025 9.750 9.3509.200

6037 Pa is ley P ie rce 8.650 9.200 9.1009.450

6038 Aurora  Revious 8.600 9.100 8.9259.425

15 Rodina  * 109.475 26.325 26.850 28.275 28.025

1324 19 9

6103 Avery Edw ards 9.000 9.325 9.0509.450

6105 Ella  Jauregui 8.775 9.225 9.5009.400

6104 Gabr ie lla  Gutie rrez 8.550 8.300 9.4759.425

16 Gy mtowne  Coa sts ide * 109.450 27.750 27.000 27.650 27.050

245 16T 18

6081 Le ia  Harr ington 9.500 8.900 9.175

6079 Ava  Be lla  S pencer 9.150 9.0009.200

6080 S a ldanha  Constant 9.100 9.150 9.1009.275

6078 Isabeau Eisenberg 8.950 8.950

17 By e rs  Rose v ille  * 109.150 27.550 26.150 27.725 27.725

146 23 16T

6022 M yle igh Pe rry 9.250 7.250 9.3258.600

6021 Car ly R idge 9.200 9.700 9.2009.525

6020 M ir iam  S m ith 9.100 9.200 9.2009.600

18 Dre a m X t re me  * 108.650 26.675 26.925 27.550 27.500

16T18 18 19

6046 Am e lia  S zym onik 9.025 9.100 9.2509.100

6047 Aubrey F leshm an 8.875 8.350 8.9759.025

6048 M adison S teen 8.775

6045 Le ilana  M ance 9.475 9.2759.425
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19 Da v is  Dia monds  * 108.450 26.800 27.075 27.425 27.150

2116 15 20

6040 Kaho A tsum i 9.225 9.100 9.250

6042 Pe le  W arren 8.925 9.150 9.175

6041 An Bernie r 8.650 8.825 9.0508.925

6044 M adison Nicho ls 8.8509.325

20 Ma r in Elite  * 108.425 26.875 26.700 27.725 27.125

2215 22 16T

6086 Cam i Lee 9.275 8.950 9.0009.525

6087 Che lsea  S ugarm an 9.050 8.750 8.9009.325

6085 Brooklyn Goldm an 8.550 9.000 9.2258.875

21 Ele v a te  * 107.900 26.775 27.200 27.050 26.875

2617 13T 24

6052 Cam ila  A va los 9.050 9.200 8.9759.325

6054 Anna  F loyd 8.875 8.875 9.0258.100

6053 Aubrey Gilbrecht 8.850 9.125 8.8759.625

22 CCGI * 107.775 25.875 25.925 27.825 28.150

1227 26 15

6025 M ckenz ie  M oran 8.825 8.775 9.4759.375

6023 Addison S angree 8.825 8.450 9.3009.125

6024 M akenna  S angree 8.225 8.700 9.3759.325

23 Ce nt ra l Coa st * 107.650 26.450 27.000 26.900 27.300

1921 16T 25

6034 Audrey V e lazquez-W ee 9.000 9.025 8.9259.025

6031 Ir is  Row e 8.800 8.975 9.325

6036 A lexis  Kirschner 8.650 9.000 8.550

6033 S te lla  W illiam s 9.0509.325

24 Ba y shore  Elite * 107.250 26.575 26.800 27.325 26.550

2720 20T 21

6018 Chloe  T hie l 9.125 9.375 9.0509.300

6017 Lizz ie  Pe te rson 9.025 9.125 8.5758.900

6016 Hudson W est 8.425 8.300 8.9259.125
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25 Miy a gi * 106.525 26.175 26.100 27.250 27.000

2526 24 22

6090 Penny Grutzm acher 9.175 8.725 8.8009.000

6089 Is la  Rose  M axw e ll 8 .675 8.875 9.0759.025

6088 Brooklynn Bram er 8.325 8.500 9.1259.225

26 Gold Count ry * 105.725 26.400 25.975 26.075 27.275

2022 25 26

6063 Breckyn Auld 9.075 9.100

6064 Luna  M itche ll 8 .850 8.425 9.2258.600

6061 Eilonw y LaCentra 8.475 8.550 8.800

6062 Kylee  M cCoy 9.000 8.9508.675

27 Monte re y * 104.975 26.375 25.600 25.900 27.100

2323 27 27

6091 Ca itlin M artin 9.025 8.675 9.1009.025

6093 Am ber ley C lifton 8.825 8.250 9.0758.125

6092 A r ia  A sm uth 8.525 8.675 8.9258.750

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6 . 1  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch


